Rule 2.29

(a} Insert full
name(s) and
address{es) of
administrator(s}

*Delete as
applicable

The Insolvency Act 1986

Nctice of statement of affairs

D e

Form 2.16B

.16B

Name of Company

Bay Lift Services Ltd

Company number

04425040

In the

High Court of Jushce, Bristol Distnct Registry
{(fult name of court)

Court case number
1361 of 2011

I'We (a)

Dawvid Gerard Kirk
Kirk Hills Insolvency
5 Barnfield Crescent
Exeter

EX11QT

attach a copy of -

*the statement(s) of affairs,

in respect of the administration of the above company

A

Signed

Jointd Administrator(s)

Dated

ofs)e

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information 1n the box opposite but If
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there 1s a query on the

form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record

il

David Gerard Kirk

5 Barnfield Crescent

Kirk Hills Chartered Accountants

Exeter
EX1 1RF

01392 494904
DX Number DX Exchange

N

13/02/2012 #

COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule229 Form 2 14B

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Narme of Company ! I Company Number
Bay Lift Services Lid : 04425040
inthe . + Court case number
i
| High Court of Justice, Bristo! District Registry | 136172011

Statement as to the affairs of

Bay Lift Services Ltd
5 Barnfield Crescent

Exeter

Deven

on the 2 December 2011, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| behieve the facts stated in this staternent of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affars of
the above named company as at 2 December 2011 the date that the company entered administration
Full Name Jacc, DetoawvAny

Signed %"i
v

Dated iy Eb.mj 2CH2.




Insolvency Act 1986

Bay LIift Services Ltd

Statement of Affalrs as at 2nd December 2011

Cost
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Market
Book Value Value
£ £
ASSETS SUBJECT TO A FIXED CHARGE
Vehicles (x14) 166,693 140,000
Less HP Finance various including Lioyds,
Santander, GMAC, Close Asset, Carlyle {140,000} Nil Nit
Book debts 234,825 234,825
Less Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance {122,413) 112,412 112,412
112,412

Signature

Date &in ﬁbum-ni 20\ .




Insolvency Act 1986
Bay Lift Services Ltd

Statement of Affairs as at 2nd December 2011

Cost
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS continuedg or Market
Book Value Value
£ £

BROUGHT FORWARD 112,412
ASSETS SUBJECT TO AFLOATING CHARGE

Non factored Book debts 58,214 50,000

Plant and Machinery 15,099 2,000

Stock 236,481 10,000

Goodwilt 19,000 75,000* 137,000 137,000

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 249,412

* Note Valuabon by Messrs Edward Symmons

Signature

pate __th o Lﬁi‘{}j 20(2.

g




Insolvency Act 1986

Bay LIft Services Ltd

Statement of Affairs as at 2nd December 2011

Cost
Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or
Book Value
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 249,412
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS -
Employees Nil Nil
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE AFTER
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 249,412
ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY C/D {52,882)
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS FOR FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERS 196,530
Shortfall c/d Nil Nl
ESTIMATED SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) AFTER FLOATING CHARGES C/0 196 530
ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY B/D
AVAIALABLE FOR UNSECURED CREDITORS 52,882
ESTIMATED SURPLUS
AVAILABLE FOR UNSECURED CREDITORS - 249,412
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS -
Trade and Expense Creditors (79.642)
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & VAT {379,319)
Shortfall on vehicles {c/d} tha
Lioyds TSB Bank Plc loan and overdraft {86,704) (545,665) (545,665)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS {298,253)
SHORTFALL TO FLOATING CHARGEHOLDER 8/D Nil
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS (298,253)
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL -
Ordinary Shareholders {4)
(296,257)

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS

Signature Date

Th vy 2Cv2.
~—t




L€ L} 2102 ARnigad 80 L0Z 1A TOS S Z o | abed
Mot
000 LOM 'UCPUGT J8auS ANGsSwoolg 12 '9  Baly 'uonoas AJIjod Jsuanioeld Aauanosu) 201AJG ADUSAIOSU| DY) 201D
00 Z9L'0L Z1L VEXT ‘uoAag yUoN ‘Sidersuieg ealg Lodinog § ‘@snoy affiaualo) AB|[IM B SUDADIS 208D
00 0¥ S30 SIN WA 'weyiey) ‘preyde weosas) weybuund /) P11 A18jes SdS #0sS0
001 HSL LHY faung Yiupay ‘ABAA SSOUNG € goUBUY JBWINSUOY) JOpUEIHES YOS
BZ 8LO'EL IYZ GHS ‘pueepung ‘abelia ssouISNg 1S9 ABND ‘pieadjnog udsny Ol lojeaal ajeg 00sD
¥9 62 81E LE4D ‘puebpug 'sjeis3 euisnpu| pusbpug ‘peoy oA P spiy |eJ1psig ewioy HOHO
vL ¥ZS ZNZ OFS 'PIdwiaisayD 'Pue YHOHOIS 'esnoy eluueilg SUSBIDSPUIA, DY 00¥D
96 £8C NHZ Z1ON ‘eaysweyBupon 'plapusy w UoING ‘sjiemying 'peoy Jooug UunN JEJIPBN LOSIBREY 004D
coL WIS 119 1sejiag 'ynog alenbg (|eBau0( 1 puBiasf JO juey 00| YiG P17 aoueurq ebpuyuoN SOND
9 S0t'62 feme(ac1 9 SIN B W 004D
Xdg 9LNN "2aysuoidweyton
L6 091 ‘Busney ‘D1eIST |BUSNpU| ABAA RIDJB L 'ABAA UOSUBH "BINCD UCWBA ‘g9 Huf} |euonewaly] Ausneg Wi YOIND
808LE9 768 9715 ‘2UySHIDY ‘PESUYUSPIELY ‘PEOY %OIPIBAA "8SNOH OOWSW pIT OoWAW 20D
004 Y35 zo 'mobiselD) 19anG IUBOUWA IS OLL 1001 it 2|4 wueg gs1 sphort 8010
00 ¥D2'98 391 LEX3 'adeisuey 19a4S $S0ID 8L oid jueg gS1 spAop GO0
0D 8EL Q¢ 945 ‘auysduey ‘abfpugbuipio oysapy ‘esolD yoseg L1 SIONPOL JBJI0[UCH B W €010
ek 062 Sdt BAQ ‘SPURIPIW 1S3 ‘uoiSEIop 19a0g yBi ‘Buping jeoipapy asuung s.esy)jeaH susaor ocorD
00 ISk ZLNE 'Xassng jsepy ‘Buiypop ‘peoy uolbulieq ‘asnoy abpug uobuung anuaady pueuy 00ID
G6 thL'EL any ¥x3 ‘vosaq ‘Jelexa '1ea4s 4o0.qBus 'asnoy yooqBuoT 2319%3 3 SWOISND WH GOHD
00 000'0s1 Ok £/ JoodiaA o0 SUaaNE JOod 18| ‘{00d T [0SU) [RULIOU 9510X3 % SWOISN) W H LOHD
00 s02'9Le IS¢ ZING '¥assng jsap ‘Buiyniops ‘peoy uobulieg ‘asnol abpug uojbuding 2s19%x3 § sSWOIShD W H QOHD
00 OpL QHE ENS ‘BIYSHIM 'U0pLIMS ‘Peoy puBiiN Zg 8901M9S8 O H ZOHD
0ot ASZ LN 'speg 'uoin 1eens edeyd 6L 3ld HN DYIND LD
00082'8 ZMF 0L4D ‘Bipien ‘fapisiaiep [eudes ‘sau INogiel ¢ 'SUoNIS(I0D SNIpRY 0/ sa0IuRg |BoIaag B Buiping pauiquwiod c00n
09€S5L'9 ZHO ££9 ‘mobseln ‘sddayg ‘unod ueueyong | PN (PUBNODS) SUIEISSED VAV OS]
196 #1402 ‘WPED
00t ‘UaYSIUR|] ‘DU SSauISNG LipIer) JUadsals) SLoqUIeT SN0 auoquie * Jooj4 1Si4 99uBul4 sjlAuen G000
0D 89G'Z ¥9 0Z(Y PICIPRIFG ‘UQEBIS HIEJ SSaUISng wWnUualiiy @SNoH Waodaja L SYHIRS syoog €089
0990G't 01 Z13N U ‘sSousesyS 'PEOY MaN ‘| aseyd 't lun prisaonisg Y me d 0090
0co ISZ 119 'is1s80nolD) 1eans auuBled IS P11 GV pan olly 20V
06 052 fdy 2ag ‘saysesue’] ungyoelg 1eaug sjefioon PITHN 2 219y LOVD
3 sS52UPpPY aweN Aoy

sioppaln Auedwod - g
Py saowuas Yi Aeg




L€ b4 Z0¢ Aenugad 8O

1102 BAT0S Sdi

2 jo g afied

Z) $99'G¥S

Buyejo| seuwg O

Or ¥9I

5016 9AC] 'SPUBIPIA 1S8M “RrojuimsBury| ‘pEOY S|EpuUDpIEN 97

oido 0042

3

SSUPPY

aweN Aoy

sioppaln) Aueduion - g
P17 seoinseg Y Aeg




Bay Lift Services Ltd
Register of Sharehoiders

No of Shares
Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total
HDQO Mrs Jacct Dellaway 0 2 0 2
HDO1 Mr Brian Dellaway 0 2 0] 2
0 4 0 4

2 Entnes Totalling

Signature

€Lz,

Page 10f 1

Pl

IPS SQL Ver 2010

06 February 2012 10 27




